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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FINE FURNITURE

ASSEMBLY TIPS:

1.Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior to start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instructions in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast & easy assembly.

WARNING!
1. Don’t attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.

PARTS TDENTIFICATION:

A SOFA
1 FS HARDWARE PACKAGE
B.  FRONT LEG 2 PC No | DESCRIPTION FIGURE size ory
1 | sot = #5/16°X3" | 2PCS

LS
C. REAR )
LEG [ 1/ 2 PC 2 SWALL FLAT WASHER <= 55/16°X1. O 2PCS
= 13/8°X1. 4PCS
D. LEFT SEAT CUSHION @ 1 PC | 3 .B]G FLAT WASHER. = | % am. |
4 | SPRING WASHER @3/8" 4PCS
E. MIDDLE SEAT CUSHION 1PpC
5 | SPAWER '3 1p¢
WRENCH
F. RIGHT SEAT CUSHION @ 1PC 6 1EC
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iTem: 500682 TN
COASTER

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FINE FURNITURE

ASSEMBLY TIPS:

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior to start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instructions in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast & easy assembly.

WARNING!
1. Don’t attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.

[ASSEMBLY TIME |
PARTS IDENTIFICATION: ASSEMBLY TIHE

i —
TR 1P HARDWARE PACKAGE
NO DESCRIPTION FIGURE SIZE QY
B.  FRONT LEG 2re 1 | soLt =) | gs/1670" | 2PCS
C LEG 2 PC 2 |SMALL FLAT WASHER| = ©5/16"X1. 0MM| 2PCS
3 [BIC FLAT WASHER | <=2 | ©3/8°XL.0WH | 4PCS
D. s G ZREC x

- LEFT SEAT CUSHION L 4 | SPRING WASHER © ©3/8" | 4PCS
- PANE} = PC

E. RIGHT SEAT CUSHION - 1PC 2 s U * h
6 WRENCH ~ -
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FINE FURNITURE

ASSEMBLY TIPS:

1. Remove hardware from box and sort by size.

2. Please check to see that all hardware and parts are present prior to start of assembly.

3. Please follow attached instructions in the same sequence as numbered to assure fast & easy assembly.

WARNING!
1. Don’t attempt to repair or modify parts that are broken or defective. Please contact the store immediately.
2. This product is for home use only and not intended for commercial establishments.

[ASSEMBLY TIME |
PARTS IDENTIFICATION: ASSEMBIY TIME

S 1r0 HARDWARE PACKAGE
No | DESCRIPTION FIGURE si |
1 | sour 1 =) | y5/1678" | 2PCS
B.  FRONT LEG RY 2 |swL FAT mSHER = #5/167X1. 0| 2pCS
3 |BIG FLAT WASHER =2 #3/8"X1. MM | 4PCS.
¢ REAR LEG 2 pC 4 | SPRING WASHER (@) oy | apcs
5 SPANNER ‘% M5 1PC
6 WRENCH N 1PC
D. SEAT CUSHION 1Ppc
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